TEST PLAN WORKSHEET
PD Signoff: ___________________________ Date: ___________
Ops Reviewer Signoff: __________________  Date: ___________
Expiration Date (max. 90 days from approval): _____________
Presentation Required? ❏ yes ❏ no
Completion Date: _____________
Crew Chief Signoff: ______________________________
Comments (partial completion, etc.):

h_FOPT_101005B3 Page 8 of 11
1 Special FOPT for Diagnosing Machine Transport
Automatc
2R-3A 2Rkick1005.cor MBT2R01H
MBT2R03H
MBT2R06H
MBT2R02V
MBT2R04V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc2Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
2S/A/R/L
3S/A/R/L
4S/A/R/L
2 4R 2RPOS
3R-4A 3Rkick1005.cor MBC3R01H
MBC3R02H
MBC3R03H
MBC3R02V
MBC3R04V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc3Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
3S/A/R/L
4S/A/R/L
5S/A/R/L
2 5R 3RPOS
4R-5A 4Rkick1005.cor MBC4R01H
MBC4R03H
MBC4R06H
MBC4R02V
MBC4R07V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc4Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
4S/A/R/L
5S/A/R/L
6S/A/R/L
3 6R 4RPOS
5R-6A 5Rkick1005.cor MBC5R02H
MBC5R03H
MBC5R09H
MBC5R02V
MBC5R04V
MBC5R07V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc5Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
5S/A/R/L
6S/A/R/L
7S/A/R/L
3 7R 5RPOS
6R-7A 6Rkick1005.cor MBC6R01H
MBC6R03H
MBC6R08H
MBC6R02V
MBC6R04V
MBC6R07V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc6Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
6S/A/R/L
7S/A/R/L
8S/A/R/L
4 8R 6RPOS
7R-8A 7Rkick1005.cor MBC7R03H
MBC7R06H
MBC7R09H
MBC7R02V
MBC7R04V
MBC7R06V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc7Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
7S/A/R/L
8S/A/R/L
9S/A/R/L
4 9R 7RPOS
8R-9A 8Rkick1005.cor MBC8R01H
MBC8R04H
MBC8R08H
MBC8R02V
MBC8R04V
MBC8R08V
Injorb/enlk0R
Arc8Orb/enlk1A
enlk2A
8S/A/R/L
9S/A/R/L
AT
Hall B
5 Hall B 8RPOS
9R-AT 9Rkick1005.cor MBC9R01H
MBC9R03H
MBC9R04H
MBC9R02V
MBC9R04V